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2006 -              -            -              215,000    144,806 3,955,000   19,535   9,217    166,672     234,535                 154,023                 388,558                 4,121,672         

2007 -              1,276,071 28,875,000 225,000    136,913 3,730,000   20,502   8,250    597,937     245,502                 1,421,234              1,666,736              33,202,937       

2008 -              1,577,005 43,795,000 230,000    130,100 5,014,447   71,080   16,694  1,243,410  301,080                 1,723,800              2,024,880              50,052,857       

2009 -              1,928,044 43,795,000 387,012    155,340 11,392,435 150,956 28,121  1,092,454  537,968                 2,111,504              2,649,472              56,279,889       

2010 375,000      1,921,481 43,420,000 856,062    359,891 12,356,373 247,484 37,108  844,971     1,478,546              2,318,480              3,797,026              56,621,344       

2011 1,180,000   1,891,898 42,240,000 991,827    427,841 11,364,545 256,910 27,679  588,061     2,428,737              2,347,417              4,776,155              54,192,606       

2012 1,230,000   1,845,316 41,010,000 1,026,758 399,697 10,337,787 266,701 17,888  321,360     2,523,459              2,262,901              4,786,360              51,669,147       

2013 10,550,000 1,570,940 30,460,000 1,067,248 461,806 19,085,539 217,281 8,286    104,079     11,834,529            2,041,032              13,875,562            49,649,618       

2014 2,170,000   1,270,871 28,290,000 1,116,393 556,501 17,969,146 104,079 1,433    -            3,390,472              1,828,805              5,219,277              46,259,146       

2015 2,270,000   1,169,946 26,020,000 1,254,146 515,025 16,715,000 3,524,146              1,684,971              5,209,118              42,735,000       

2016 2,375,000   1,067,596 23,645,000 1,050,000 481,360 15,665,000 3,425,000              1,548,956              4,973,956              39,310,000       

2017 2,480,000   962,043    21,165,000 1,090,000 447,278 14,575,000 3,570,000              1,409,321              4,979,321              35,740,000       

2018 2,590,000   852,934    18,575,000 900,000    414,680 13,675,000 3,490,000              1,267,614              4,757,614              32,250,000       

2019 2,695,000   743,906    15,880,000 890,000    387,316 12,785,000 3,585,000              1,131,223              4,716,223              28,665,000       

2020 2,810,000   628,973    13,070,000 920,000    359,095 11,865,000 3,730,000              988,068                 4,718,068              24,935,000       

2021 2,595,000   513,453    10,475,000 1,275,000 326,031 10,590,000 3,870,000              839,484                 4,709,484              21,065,000       

2022 3,070,000   392,981    7,405,000   990,000    291,150 9,600,000   4,060,000              684,131                 4,744,131              17,005,000       

2023 1,735,000   291,120    5,670,000   1,765,000 240,909 7,835,000   3,500,000              532,029                 4,032,029              13,505,000       

2024 1,805,000   216,221    3,865,000   1,815,000 196,316 6,020,000   3,620,000              412,538                 4,032,538              9,885,000         

2025 1,885,000   134,625    1,980,000   1,865,000 148,660 4,155,000   3,750,000              283,285                 4,033,285              6,135,000         

2026 1,980,000   45,609      -              1,780,000 99,748   2,375,000   3,760,000              145,358                 3,905,358              2,375,000         

2027 -              -            -              1,840,000 49,108   535,000      1,840,000              49,108                   1,889,108              535,000            

2034 165,000    19,334   370,000      165,000                 19,334                   184,334                 370,000            

2035 175,000    12,148   195,000      175,000                 12,148                   187,148                 195,000            

2036 195,000    4,193     -              195,000                 4,193                     199,193                 -                    
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2038 -                        -                        -                        
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